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Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions 
 
To assure PEPPM bid protection, all PEPPM orders must be faxed to PEPPM at 800-
636-3779, emailed to orders@peppm.org or placed online through Epylon 
eCommerce.  In the body of the purchase order, please include the following 
language: “As per PEPPM”. 
 
Product Line:  Monitors, Projectors, Commercial Displays, and Desktop 
Virtualization 
 
 
Introduction 
 
ViewSonic leads the way in display technology innovation. As a globally recognized leader in 
visual display technology, we are dedicated to: 

1. Meeting the needs of our customers 
2. Delivering value to our customers and partners 
3. Continuously introducing innovative technologies, products and solutions 
4. Conducting business in an environmentally friendly manner 

 
Innovation Leader 
Through a singular focus on display products and rigorous dedication to quality, reliability, 
innovation and customer service excellence, ViewSonic has become a worldwide leader in 
innovation. We are responsible for many industry firsts including:  

1. 23" LCD for business applications (2001) 
2. 2ms LCD (2005) 
3. LCD with an iPod dock (2006) 
4. Standalone digital signage solution (2006) 
5. Portable projector with an iPod dock (2007) 
6. 2ms, super-HD 19" widescreen LCD (2007) 
7. 22" widescreen LCD with 20,000:1 Dynamic Contrast Ratio (2008) 
8. 22" widescreen 120Hz frame rate Desktop LCD (2008) 

 
Environmental Responsibility 
As an environmentally aware company, we strive to conduct our business in an environmentally 
responsible manner. Our green initiatives include  

1. A commitment to minimizing the use of substances and materials that may cause 
environmental damage. 

2. LCDs that meet the tough environmental standards imposed by RoHS compliance. 
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3. Reducing waste generation and facilitating the disposal of all waste through safe and 
responsible methods. 

4. Convenient, cost-effective ways to handle our customers’ recycling needs with our 
Recycle+ program. Our recycle programs comply with ISO 14001:2004 EMS guidelines. 

 
Award-Winning Tradition 
ViewSonic’s unwavering commitment to quality, reliability and performance is rewarded time 
and time again with awards and recognition from industry experts. We’ve won more than 2,000 
awards globally for both products and services. These awards reflect our commitment to be a 
driving force in visual display technology development 
  
ViewSonic Corporation mailing address: 
10 Pointe Drive, #200 
Brea, CA92821 
 
Contact persons as per PEPPM 2019: 
 

Jason Webster 
Director of Sales - Education 
404-550-1404 
jason.websterl@viewsonic.com 
 
Lacey Patnella 
National Sales Manager Education 
716-235-4507 
lacey.patnella@viewsonic.com 

 
 
Placing an Order via Fax or Email: 
 

1. Locate product and prices on PEPPM.org or through a sales representative.   
2. Our posted PEPPM prices are for a quantity of 1. 
3. Select one of the authorized resellers listed below and address the orders to:  

Selected Reseller Name 
Reseller Address 

4. All quotes and purchase orders should state “As per PEPPM.” 
5. Fax the completed order to 800-636-3779 or email to orders@peppm.org.   

a. Your order will be reviewed and edited by PEPPM Staff. 
b. You will be contacted to make any necessary corrections. 
c. Your order will be issued to the vendor within 24 hours during the business week 

after all (if any) corrections are made.   
d. Your order will be archived for audit support. 

6. Standard shipping is included on all orders over $500.00. 
 
  
Placing an order Online: 
 
Before placing an online order, make sure that your Ship-to Address has been entered by the 
individual in your organization that manages your Epylon information. Click on My Profile_My 
Ship-to Addresses to view the addresses available on your account.  If it is not listed, you must 
add it before creating the PO form.  Ship-to Addresses are added under Accounts_Ship-to 
Addresses. 
 

1. Login to Epylon at www.epylon.com.   
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2. Click on the Contracts tab. 
a. Choose between a “line item” or “contracts” search. 
b. Select ViewSonic Corporation from the Vendor (Awardee) list.   
c. Click “Search.” 

3. Add selected line items to a List. 
4. Assign a reseller to the item by checking the box next to the item and clicking the “Assign 

Distributor” button. 
5. To request a volume price break, add items to a Spot Price Check form along with your 

desired quantity and a Response Due Date.  The vendor will be notified of your request 
via email.  Once they respond, you’ll be notified and can view the response on Epylon.  
(After viewing a winning response, continue with the instructions that follow.) 

6. Add selected items to a Purchase Order form. 
7. Click “Submit” after entering a valid PO number and shipping address. 

a. The PEPPM contract will automatically be referenced in your PO. 
b. You will retain a copy of the sent purchase order in your Epylon account.  A 

Printable Version is also available. 
c. The order will immediately be viewable by the vendor. 
d. Your order will be archived for audit support.   

8. Standard shipping is included on all orders over $500.00. 
 
For any assistance using Epylon, contact service@epylon.com or call 888-211-7438.    
 
 
Reseller Listing  
 
Orders may not be sent directly to these resellers.  All orders must be placed through the PEPPM 
fax number (800-636-3779), email address (orders@peppm.org) or Epylon eCommerce 
(www.epylon.com) to assure PEPPM bid protection. 
 
Select one of the authorized resellers/dealers listed below and address the orders to: 
 

ePlus Technology, Inc. 
130 Futura Drive 
Pottstown, PA19464 
Contact:  Nick D’Archangelo 
610-495-1293 
ndarchangelo@eplus.com 
 
 
ePlus Technology, Inc. 
2355 Main Street, #140 
Irvine, CA92614 
Contact: Mark Munsell 
949-988-6838 
mmunsell@eplus.com 
 
 
En-Net Services, LLC 
712 N. East Street 
Frederick, MD21701 
Contact:  Ed Floyd 
301-846-9901 
efloyd@en-netservices.com 
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En Pointe Technologies Sales Inc. 
18701 South Figueroa Street 
Gardena, CA90248 
Contact:  Imran Yunus 
310-337-5908 
iyunus@enpointe.com 
 
 
DecoTech Systems, Inc. 
1180 Mt. Diablo Blvd. 
Walnut Creek, CA94596 
Contact:  Pricilla Henneman 
925-954-1520 ext 613 
pricillah@decotech.com 
 
 
Omnipro Systems, Inc. 
50 Mendell Street, Suite 2 
San Francisco, CA94124 
Contact: Ranjan De Costa 
415-648-1121 x 1 
ranjan@omnipro.com 
 
 
XIT Solutions 
4682 Calle Bolero, Unit C 
Camarillo, CA93012 
Contact: Shawn Santerre 
661-635-0365 x 201 
ssanterre@xitsolutions.com 
 

 
1+1 Technology 
8084 South Lake Drive, Suite F 
Dublin, CA94568 
Contact: Jake Solis 
510-468-3366 
joey@1plus1tech.com 

 
 

AV Perfection Limited LLC 
140 School Street 
Buffalo, NY14217 
Contact: Nick Giammarise 
716-986-6016 
nickgiammarise@avperfectionltd.com 

 
 

Beacon Technologies 
1441 Donelson Pike 
Nashville, TN37217 
Contact: Bryan Merville 
615-301-5020 
bmerville@beacontech.net 
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TriStar Digital Connections, LLC 
110 Glancy St., Suite 204 
Goodlettsville, TN37072 
Contact: John Perona 
615-420-65445 
jp@tristardc.com 
 
 
Computer Professionals International 
2165 Technology Drive 
Schenectady, NY12308 
Contact: Nicholas Rust 
518-836-2774 
NRust@comproinc.com  
 
 
CS Business Systems 
1236 Main Street 
Buffalo, NY14209 
Contact: Kevin Peterson 
800-886-6521 ext 251 
KPeterson@csbusiness.com 
 
 
Steel River Techs 
2715 Sarah Street 
Pittsburgh, PA15203 
Contact: Matt Campbell 
(412) 832-0613 
campbellfm@steelrivertechs.com  
 
 
CDW Government LLC 
230 N. Milwaukee Avenue 
Vernon Hills, IL60061 
Contact: John Johnsen 
312-705-0909 
jjohnsen@cdw.com 
 
 
Broadway Typewriter Company, Inc. dba Arey Jones Educational Solutions 
1055 6th Ave, Ste101 
San Diego, CA92101 
Contact: Cathy Terzoli 
800-998-9199 
cathy@areyjones.com 
 
 
Environmental Systems Corp 
18 Jansen Court  
West Hartford, CT 06110  
Contact: Daniel Kus  
860-953-8800 
d.kus@esccontrols.com 
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Classroom Technology Solutions, Inc. 
3811 University Blvd. West Suite 29  
Jacksonville, Fl 32217 
Contact: Cy Marshall 
904-731-1006 
Cy.marshall@ctsed.com 
 
 
Encore technology Group 
2000 Wade Hampton Blvd.  Suite 210 
Greenville, SC29615 
Contact: Megan White  
864-326-3604 
mwhite@encoretg.com 
 

 
Digital Networks Group, Inc. 
20382 Hermana Circle 
Lake Forest, CA92630 
Contact: Susan Payette  
949-428-6333 
ar@digitalnetworksgroup.com 

 
 
Presentation Concepts Corporation, Inc. 
6517 Basile Rowe 
East Syracuse, NY13057 
Contact: Samantha Haun 
315-437-1314 
shaun@pccav.com 
 
 
Intelli-Tech 
1652 Yeager Ave 
La Verne, CA91750 
Contact:  Rosy Salgado 
909-394-5188 
rosy@intelli-tech.com 
 
 
Best Buy Stores, L.P. 
7601 Penn Ave S 
Richfield, MN55423 
Contact:  Ashley Cochran 
612-291-7828 
ashley.cochran@bestbuy.com 
 
 
Connecticut Business Systems, LLC/ A Xerox Co. 
100 Great Meadow Road, 3rd Floor 
Wethersfield, CT06109 
Contact:  Angel Muniz 
203-515-0514 
amuniz@cbs-gisx.com  
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Sehi Computer Products, Inc. 
1275 Puerta Del Sol 
San Clemente, CA92673 
Contact:  Carol Taylor 
949-498-0920 
carolt@sehi.com  

 
 

NetBinder LLC 
4425C Treat Blvd. Suite189 
Concord, CA94521 
Contact:  Cindy Ryan 
925-788-2449 
cryan@netbindersi.com  

 
 

DI Technology Group dbs Data Impressions 
17418 Studebaker Road 
Cerritos, CA90703 
Contact:  Jack Mele 
562-207-9050 

  jack@dataimpressions.com 
 
 

Riverside Technologies, Inc. 
105 Gateway Drive 
North Sioux City, SD57049 
Contact:  Erica Kallweit 
866-804-4388 

  ekallweit@1rti.com 
 
 

Parmetech, Inc. 
137 West Eagle Road 
Havertown, PA19083 
Contact:  Matt Parmet 
610-924-6016 

  map@parmetech.com 
 
 

Solutionz, Inc. 
901 Bringham Ave 
Los Angeles, CA90049 
Contact:  Annelise Fasnacht 
310-571-1207 

  afasnacht@solutionzinc.com 
 
 

Affinitech, Inc. 
1264 Park Road 
Chanhassen, MN55317 
Contact:  Wayne Williams 
952-697-2125 

  Wwilliams@affinitechinc.com 
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Tele-Measurements, Inc. 
145 Main Avenue 
Clifton, NJ07014 
Contact:  Debbie Huber 
973-473-8822 x 239 

  dhuber@tele-measurements.com 
 
 

EHP Solutions 
11845 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 1100W 
Los Angeles, CA90064 
Contact:  Tim Kim 
213-663-8886 

  timkim@ehpsolutions.com 
 
 

Camcor Inc. 
2273 S. Church Street 
Burlington, NC27215 
Contact:  Will Benton 
800-868-2462  ext 260 

  bids@camcor.com 
 
 

Howard Technology Solutions 
36 Howard Drive 
ellisville, MS39437 
Contact:  Kristal Avery 
601-399-5831 

  kavery@howard.com 
 
 

PC University Distributors Inc 
99 West Hawthorne Ave, Suite 521 
Valley Stream, NY11580 
Contact:  Melissa Alvarez 
516-596-1500 

  csr@pcuniversity.com 
 
 

integraONE 
7248 Tilghman Street, Suite 120 
Allentown, PA18106 
Contact:  Linda Sadler 
717-614-4330 

  lsadler@integra1.net 
 
 

Virtucom, Inc. 
5060 Avalon Ridge Pkwy, Suite 300 
Peachtree Corners, GA30071 
Contact:  Tim Prince 
800-890-2611 ext 203 

  tpince@virtucom.com 
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Interworld Highway LLC DBA Touchboards 
205 Westwood Ave. 
Long Branch, NJ07740 
Contact:  Emily Freiday 
732-222-7077 ext 574 

  emilyf@interworldhighway.com 
 
 

MJP Technologies Inc 
3036 Seaborg Ave, Suite A 
Ventura, CA93003 
Contact:  Manpreet Batra 
805-981-9511 

  mbatra@mjp.net 
 
 

Avidex Industries, LLC 
13555 Bel-Red Road, Suite 226 
Bellevue, WA98005 
Contact:  Lisa Young 
949-428-6333 
salessupport@avidex.com 
 
 
Kynetic Technologies LLC 
425 Plaza Drive 
Dunedin, FL34698 
Contact:  Ken Candela 
727-543-6159 
kenc@kynetictech.com 

 
 

Global Data Consultants, LLC 
1144 Kennebec Drive 
Chambersburg, PA17201 
Contact:  Dave Sauve 
717-262-2080 
danisauve@gdcit.com 

 
 

Visual Sound, Inc. 
485 Park Way 
Broomall, PA19008 
Contact:  Rob Wirth 
717-620-5408 
rwirth@visualsound.com 
 
 
Development Group, Inc. 
6704 Lockheed Drive 
Redding, CA96002 
Contact:  Daniel Lockwood 
530-510-4297 
dlockwood@development-group.net 
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Computer Design & Integration LLC 
696 US Highway 46 
Telerboro, NJ07608 
Contact:  Tawna Perkins 
717-685-4347 
tawna.perkins@cdillc.com 
 

 
Teknique IT 
7755 Center Ave, #1100 
Huntington Beach, CA92646 
Contact:  Lee Tarnutzer 
714-406-2810 
ltarnutzer@tekniqueit.com 
 
 
Kit Network Cabling, Inc. 
400 E Main St 
Annville, PA17003 
Contact:  Tracey Schafer 
717-507-1755 
tracey@kit-communications.com 
 
 
BIT Direct 
2202 N West Shore Blvd.  Ste 200 
Tampa, FL33607 
Contact:  Robert Daly 
201-201-7601 
robert.daly@bitdirect.com 
 
 
J P Lilley & Son, Inc. 
2009 North 3rd Street 
Harrisburg, PA17102 
Contact:  Joe Jackson 
717-238-8123 
joe.jackson@jplilley.com 
 
 
Whalley Computer Associates 
One Whalley Way 
Southwick, MA01077 
Contact:  Mark Duarte 
508-634-1166 
hmd@wca.com 
 
 
Guardian Home Services, LLC dba Advanced Classroom Technologies 
19007 59th Drive NE, Suite B 
Arlington, WA98223 
Contact:  Christina Sim 
360-658-5200 
christinas@act-ol.com 
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Apploon The Murdock Corporation / DBA JEC Integration System 
5032 Meadow Wood Avenue 
Lakewood, CA90712 
Contact:  Walter Murdock 
949-759-9485 
wmurdock@jecintegration.com 
 

 
In the body of the purchase order, please include the following language: “As per PEPPM” 
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